A - FLIGHT 5-18

Fuson, Elmer
Marsh, Doug
Frausel, Lloyd
Schaefer, Dave
Hammond, Mark
Sledd, George
Stone, D. L.
Nickles, James
King, Bob
Babcock iii, Howard
Mease, Bill
Richards, Tom

New/Guest
Rose, Fred

B - FLIGHT 20-31

Cassim, Joe
McFadyen, Richard
Sansone, Nick
Brant, Dave
Kook, Taeho
Robles, Patrick
Arellano, Ray
Micare, Dennis
Vetter, Keith
Fogle, Roger
Post, Scott
Sewell, Steve
Tomczyk, Kim

25

77 14 63
80 81 17 64
77 12 65
73 74 7 67
78 10 68
73 5 68
80 12 68
84 14 70
8 87 15 72
89 16 73
92 18 74
101 112 18 94
8 N/A 85

RESULTS
5/1/25 Eagle Dunes

ADJ TOT HDCP NET PL S

1st S 34
2nd $§ 23

ADJ TOT HDCP NET PL S

85

89

87
90
85
89
86
88
93
93
90
95
96
104
96

26
28
23
24
20
21
24
24
20
22
23
31
22

61
62
62
65
66
67
69
69
70
73
73
73
74

1st S 34
T2 S 11
T2 S 11

$113

A - FLIGHT 5-18

King, Bob
Marsh, Doug
Nickles, James

B - FLIGHT 20-31

Arellano, Ray
Kook, Taeho
McFadyen, Richard
Tomczyk, Kim
Vetter, Keith

Richards, Tom

Posted:5/1/2025 2:22 PM

HOLE
3&10

6&13
15

HOLE
16
2&8

14

50/50

$S

S 22
$ 22
S 11

$S

S 10
$ 20
S 10
$ 10
S 10

S 47

$115



5/1/2025
Eagle Dunes

IN GRO HCP NET

5
9

Par

Hole
Hdcp
A - FLIGHT 5-18

73
65

63
68

72

64
74

70

94
67

68

68|

16
12
14
10
15
17
18
14
18
7

5

12

89

77

77

78

87

81

92

84
112

74
73
80

4 1[3]6 1|5|3 1123 0]3[4 1[3]|5 1[4]4 0]4]|3 0|35 1|4[37|5 1|4[3 0|3|5 1|{4|5 0[5]|5 1|4|4 1]|3|3 1|2[5 0[5]|5 1|4]|40

5 1|46 1|5[3 1{2]4 0[4]|4 1|3]4 1|3|4 1]3[2 0{2[4 1|3|36|5 1[4|4 0[4]|5 1|4|4 0]4|5 1|4[4 1|3|3 1|2]|5 1|4]|6 1|5|41
4 1[3]5 1]4|4 1|3[4 0]4[4 1[3]4 0[4]4 0]4]|4 0|45 1|4|38|4 1|34 0{4|5 1{4|4 0[4]|5 1|4|4 0]4[4 1|3|4 0[4|6 1|5]|40
7 1]16[6 1|5[2 1|1]6 0[6]9 1|8]4 1|3|5 1]4[3 1|2|7 1|6/49|3 1]{2|3 0[3]|4 1|3|5 0|57 1|6[4 1|3|3 1{2|4 1|3|5 1|4|38
6 1|5(4 13[4 1{3]|5 1[4)4 1|3]|3 1|12[4 1]|3[3 1|2|5 1|4|38|8 1[7|3 0[3]|4 1|3|4 1|3[5 1|4|5 1]|4|4 1|3]|4 1|3]|6 1|5]|43
5 1|46 1|5[3 1{2]4 1[3]|4 1|3]6 1|5|5 1|4[3 1|2|5 1|4|41|6 1|5|4 1|3]|7 1|6|5 1|4|6 1|54 1|3|6 1|5|6 1|5|7 1|6|51

5 1|47 1|6[3 1{2]4 0[4|5 1|4]4 1|3|5 1|4[4 0|4|5 1|4|42|5 1|4|4 0[4]|5 1|4|5 0|57 1|6[3 1]|2|3 1[2|5 1|4|5 1|4|42

5 1|44 13[4 1|3|4 1[3]|5 1|4]|5 1|4|8 1|74 1|3|7 1|6/46|7 1{6|4 1|3]|5 1|4|5 1|49 1|89 1|8|9 1[8|9 1|89 1|8|66
4 0[4]4 1|33 1|12[4 0]4[7 1[6]4 0[4]4 0]4]|3 0|3|4 1|3|37|4 1|3|3 0|3|5 1{4|4 0[4|6 0|6|3 0|33 0|34 0[4|5 1|4]|37
4 0[4]4 1|3]|3 1]2[4 0]4[4 1[3]4 0[4]4 0]4]|3 0|3|4 0]4[34|5 1|4|3 0|3|6 1|5|4 0[4]|5 0]5|4 0]4[|3 0|3[4 0[4|5 0[5]|39

5 1|46 1|5[3 1{2]7 0[7)4 1|3]|5 1|4|[4 0]4[3 0|3|5 1|4|42|5 1[4|3 0[3]|4 1|3|5 0|55 1|4[4 1|3|3 1[{2]|5 0|5|4 1]|3|38

Babcock iii, Howard | 6 1|55 1|4[3 1{2]5 0[5]5 1|44 13[4 1|3|3 1]|2|6 1|{5|41|7 1|6]5 0|5|5 1|4|5 1|4|7 1{6|6 1|5|4 1|3|5 1|4|4 1|3|48

Frausel, Lloyd

Fuson, Elmer

Hammond, Mark

King, Bob

Marsh, Doug
Mease, Bill

Nickles, James

Richards, Tom

Schaefer, Dave

Sledd, George

Stone, D. L.

5/1/2025
Eagle Dunes

Par
Hole

IN GRO HCP NET

B - FLIGHT 20-31

Arellano, Ray
Brant, Dave

69)
65
61

73
66
62
69
73
67
62
73
74
70

93] 24
89| 24

87| 26

95| 22

86/ 20

90| 28

93| 24

96| 23

88| 21

85| 23
104 31

96| 22

90| 20

6 2|43 1]|2[5 2[3|5 1[4]|8 2|6|5 1|4|6 2|4|5 1|4|6 2[4]| 49

8 1|77 2|5(3 2[1|5 1|47 2|5|5 1|46 1|5[4 1|3]|5 1[4|50|6 2(4|3 1|2|6 2|4|5 1|4|5 1|4|5 1[4|2 1|1]|5 1|4|[6 2|4|43
4 1[3|5 2[3]5 2|3|5 1|4|6 2|4[5 1]|4|5 1{4)4 1|3]|6 1|5|45|5 2|34 1|3|5 2|3|4 1[3]|7 1|6]4 1|3|5 1|4[4 1|3|6 2[4]| 44
5 1[4|5 2|34 2|2[5 1]|4|5 2[3]|4 1|3|4 1|3|4 1|36 2|4[42|6 2|4|6 1[5|4 2|2|4 1|3|6 2|4[4 1|3|4 1[3]|4 1|3]|7 2|5|45
6 1[5|5 2|3|4 1|3[6 1|56 2[4|6 1[5|6 1|5|3 1|27 1|6[49|6 2{4|4 1{3]|5 2|3|5 1|4|5 1|4[5 1]|4|4 1[3]|5 1|4]|7 1]|6|46
5 1(4|4 2|22 1|19 1|8|4 1[3]|5 1[4|5 1|4|2 1|17 1|6[43|6 1|5|4 1{3]|5 2|3|4 1|3|5 1|4[4 1|3|5 1[4]|5 1[4]|5 1|4|43

4 2|2|5 2(3]|3 2|1|5 1|4|4 2|2[5 1]|4|5 1[4|4 1[3]|6 2|4|41

7 1|65 2|3|3 2|1[6 1|5|5 2[3]|5 1[4]|5 1|4|3 1|2[6 1|5[45|6 2|4|4 1[{3]|6 2|4|6 1|5|5 1|4[4 1|3|6 1[5]|5 1[4|6 2|4|48
6 1[5|5 2|3|5 2|3[5 1|4|4 2[2|4 1|3|7 1|6|7 1|65 1|4|48(5 2|3|3 1{2]|5 2|3|6 1|5|8 1|75 1|4|5 1{4|6 1|5|5 1|4|48

5 1[4|5 2|3|3 1|2[5 1|4|7 2[5|5 1[4]|5 1|4|3 1|26 1|5[44|6 1|5|4 1{3]|5 2|3|4 1|3|6 1|5[4 1|3|4 1[3]|5 1|4|6 1|5|44
5 1[4|5 2|3|3 2|1{6 1|56 2[4|4 1|3]|5 1|4|4 1|3|5 1|4[43|6 2|4|3 1{2|4 2|2|5 1|4|5 1|4[4 1|3|4 1[3]|4 1|3]|7 1|6]|42
6 2[4|6 2|46 2|4[5 1]|4|5 2[3]|6 2([4|7 2|5|4 1|36 2|4[51|6 2|4|5 1{4|6 2(4|5 1|4|7 2|55 2|3|5 2[3|5 1|4]|9 2|7|53

5 1[4|6 2|4|5 1|4[4 1|3|5 2[3]|6 1[5|4 1|3|3 1|25 1|4[43|6 2|4|4 1[{3]|6 2|4|5 1|4|7 1|6[6 1|57 1{6|5 1[4|7 1|6|53

5 1(4|7 2|5|2 1|15 1|4|5 1[4]|5 1|{4|6 1|5|4 1|39 1|8|48(5 1|4|5 1{4]|5 2|3|4 1|3|4 1|3[5 1|4|4 1[3]|4 1|3]|6 1|5]|42

Cassim, Joe

Fogle, Roger
Kook, Taeho

McFadyen, Richard
Micare, Dennis

Post, Scott

Robles, Patrick
Sansone, Nick

Sewell, Steve

Tomczyk, Kim
Vetter, Keith




